
Direction: Amersham

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

106 bus Time Schedule
Amersham Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:04 - 19:10

Tuesday 06:04 - 19:10

Wednesday 06:04 - 19:10

Thursday 06:04 - 19:10

Friday 06:04 - 19:10

Saturday 08:00 - 19:00

106 bus Info
Direction: Amersham
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

The 106 bus line (Amersham - Gerrards Cross - Slough) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Amersham: 06:04 - 19:10(2) Little Chalfont: 18:40 - 19:40(3) Slough Town Centre: 05:50 - 17:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 106 bus station near you and find out when is the next 106 bus arriving.

106 bus time schedule & line map

Amersham - Gerrards Cross - Slough Get The App106

Wellington Street Stop B, Slough Town Centre

Sorting Office, Slough Town Centre

Diamond Road Mosque, Slough Town Centre

Goodman Park, Upton Lea

Beresford Avenue, Upton Lea

Carlton Road, Upton Lea

Mirador Crescent Roundabout, Wexham Court

Borderside, Wexham Court

Knolton Way North, Wexham Court

Prestwood, Wexham Court

Sheehy Way, Wexham Court

Knolton Way, Wexham Court

Dornels, Wexham Court

Berryfield Veterinary Centre, Wexham Court

Knolton Way Shops, Wexham Court

The Normans, Wexham Court

The Frithe, Wexham Court

Norway Drive, Wexham Court

Extra Care Centre, Wexham Court

Wexham Post Office, Wexham Court

Wexham Park Hospital, Wexham Court

Berry Farm, Wexham Street

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/106/53048820/6332444/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D53048820%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D53048820%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_106_Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_106_Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough_London_View


Plough Lane, Wexham Street

The Stag Ph, Wexham Street

Hollybush Hill, Wexham Street

Khalsa Secondary Academy, Stoke Poges

Pennylets Green, Stoke Poges

Vine Road, Stoke Poges

Larchmoor Park, Stoke Poges

The Fox & Pheasant Ph, Stoke Poges

Parkside Cemetery, Stoke Poges

Mount Hill Farm, Stoke Poges

Dukes Kiln Drive, Gerrards Cross

Hedgerley Lane, Gerrards Cross

Manor Lane, Gerrards Cross

Camp Road, Gerrards Cross

The Packhorse Ph, Gerrards Cross

Gerrards X Station, Gerrards Cross

South Park Crescent, Gerrards Cross

St Mary's School, Gerrards Cross

Austenwood Common, Chalfont St Peter

St Joseph's Church, Chalfont St Peter

The Jolly Farmer, Chalfont St Peter

Gold Hill West, Chalfont St Peter

Leachcroft, Chalfont St Peter

Glebe Road, Chalfont St Peter

Lansdown Road, Chalfont St Peter

Market Place, Chalfont St Peter

The Waggon & Horses Ph, Chalfont Common

Copthall Lane, Chalfont Common

Ninnings Road, Chalfont Common

Denham Walk, Chalfont Common

Chesham Lane, Chalfont Common

The Pyghtle, Chalfont Common

Hillside Close, Chalfont Common

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/106/53048820/6332444/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough


Direction: Little Chalfont

11 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

106 bus Time Schedule
Little Chalfont Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 18:40 - 19:40

Tuesday 18:40 - 19:40

Wednesday 18:40 - 19:40

Deanacre Close, Chalfont Common

Misbourne Avenue, Chalfont Common

Cherry Acre, Chalfont Common

Green Meadows, Chalfont St Giles

King's Road, Chalfont St Giles

London Road, Chalfont St Giles

Vache Lane, Chalfont St Giles

Deadhearn Lane, Chalfont St Giles

Nightingales Lane, Little Chalfont

Chalfont & Latimer Station, Little Chalfont

Elizabeth Avenue, Little Chalfont

Latimer Close, Little Chalfont

Cavendish Close, Little Chalfont

The White Lion Ph, Amersham

Chiltern Heights, Amersham

The Pineapple Ph, Amersham

Village Hall, Amersham

Blackhorse Bridge, Amersham

Stanley Hill Schools, Amersham

Blackhorse Bridge, Amersham

Plantation Road, Amersham

Green Lane, Amersham

Leisure Centre, Amersham

Doctor Challoner's School, Amersham

Oakfield Corner, Amersham

Amersham Station, Amersham

Amersham Station, Amersham

Leisure Centre, Amersham

Green Lane, Amersham

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/106/53048820/7056064/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough


Thursday 18:40 - 19:40

Friday 18:30 - 19:40

Saturday 18:30 - 19:30

106 bus Info
Direction: Little Chalfont
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 10 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Slough Town Centre

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

106 bus Time Schedule
Slough Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:50 - 17:40

Tuesday 05:50 - 17:40

Wednesday 05:50 - 17:40

Thursday 05:50 - 17:40

Friday 05:50 - 17:40

Saturday 07:35 - 16:30

106 bus Info
Direction: Slough Town Centre
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 82 min

Plantation Road, Amersham

Village Hall, Amersham

The Pineapple Ph, Amersham

Chiltern Heights, Amersham

Cavendish Close, Little Chalfont

Latimer Close, Little Chalfont

Elizabeth Avenue, Little Chalfont

Chalfont & Latimer Station, Little Chalfont

Amersham Station, Amersham

Leisure Centre, Amersham

Green Lane, Amersham

Plantation Road, Amersham

Stanley Hill Schools, Amersham

Blackhorse Bridge, Amersham

Village Hall, Amersham

The Pineapple Ph, Amersham

Chiltern Heights, Amersham

Cavendish Close, Little Chalfont

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/106/53048820/7056064/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/106/53048820/5611253/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough


Line Summary:
Latimer Close, Little Chalfont

Elizabeth Avenue, Little Chalfont

Chalfont & Latimer Station, Little Chalfont

Nightingales Lane, Little Chalfont

Deadhearn Lane, Chalfont St Giles

Vache Lane, Chalfont St Giles

London Road, Chalfont St Giles

King's Road, Chalfont St Giles

Green Meadows, Chalfont St Giles

Cherry Acre, Chalfont Common

Misbourne Avenue, Chalfont Common

Deanacre Close, Chalfont Common

Copthall Lane, Chalfont Common

Ninnings Road, Chalfont Common

Denham Walk, Chalfont Common

Chesham Lane, Chalfont Common

The Pyghtle, Chalfont Common

Hillside Close, Chalfont Common

The Waggon & Horses Ph, Chalfont Common

Market Place, Chalfont St Peter

Lansdown Road, Chalfont St Peter

Glebe Road, Chalfont St Peter

Leachcroft, Chalfont St Peter

Gold Hill West, Chalfont St Peter

The Jolly Farmer, Chalfont St Peter

St Joseph's Church, Chalfont St Peter

Austenwood Common, Chalfont St Peter

St Mary's School, Gerrards Cross

South Park Crescent, Gerrards Cross

Gerrards X Station, Gerrards Cross

The Packhorse Ph, Gerrards Cross

Camp Road, Gerrards Cross

Manor Lane, Gerrards Cross

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/106/53048820/5611253/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944306-53048820&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Amersham%20-%20Gerrards%20Cross%20-%20Slough


Hedgerley Lane, Gerrards Cross

Dukes Kiln Drive, Gerrards Cross

Mount Hill Farm, Stoke Poges

Parkside Cemetery, Stoke Poges

The Fox & Pheasant Ph, Stoke Poges

Larchmoor Park, Stoke Poges

Vine Road, Stoke Poges

Pennylets Green, Stoke Poges

Khalsa Secondary Academy, Stoke Poges

The Stag Ph, Wexham Street

Plough Lane, Wexham Street

Berry Farm, Wexham Street

Wexham Park Hospital, Wexham Court

Wexham Post Office, Wexham Court

Extra Care Centre, Wexham Court

Knolton Way North, Wexham Court

Prestwood, Wexham Court

Sheehy Way, Wexham Court

Knolton Way, Wexham Court

Dornels, Wexham Court

Berryfield Veterinary Centre, Wexham Court

Knolton Way Shops, Wexham Court

The Normans, Wexham Court

The Frithe, Wexham Court

Borderside, Wexham Court

Mirador Crescent Roundabout, Wexham Court

Carlton Road, Upton Lea

Beresford Avenue, Upton Lea

Goodman Park, Upton Lea

Diamond Road Mosque, Slough Town Centre

Sorting Office Slough Town Centre (K)

Queensmere Car Park Slough Town Centre (H)

Slough Railway Station, Slough Town Centre



106 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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